
 
 

2012-13 Maryland Women’s Basketball Schedule 
 

Day Date  Opponent   Location  TV  Time 
Tues. Oct. 30  CATHOLIC (Exhib.)  COLLEGE PARK, Md.   7:00 
Mon.  Nov. 5  GOLDEY-BEACOM (Exhib.) COLLEGE PARK, Md.   7:00 
Fri. Nov. 9  MOUNT ST. MARY’S  COLLEGE PARK, Md.   7:00 
Sun.  Nov. 11  at Loyola   Baltimore, Md.    7:00 
Sat. Nov. 17  at St. Joseph’s   Philadelphia, Pa.    2:00 
Wed. Nov. 21  AMERICAN   COLLEGE PARK, Md.   4:00 
ACC/Big Ten Challenge 
Wed. Nov. 28  at Nebraska   Lincoln, Neb.    8:00 
 
Jimmy V Classic  
Mon. Dec. 3  at Connecticut   Hartford, Conn.  ESPN2  7:00 
 
Thurs. Dec. 6  VIRGINIA*   COLLEGE PARK, Md.   7:00 
Sat.  Dec. 8  GEORGE MASON  COLLEGE PARK, Md.   6:00 
Tues. Dec. 11  at Towson   Towson, Md.    7:00 
Thurs. Dec. 20  at Delaware   Newark, Del.    7:00 
Terrapin Classic 
Fri. Dec. 28  BROWN    COLLEGE PARK, Md.   Noon 
   UMES vs. Hartford  COLLEGE PARK, Md.   2:30 
Sat. Dec. 29  UMES/HARTFORD  COLLEGE PARK, Md.   4:30 
   Brown vs. UMES/Hartford COLLEGE PARK, Md.   7:00 
  
Thurs. Jan. 3  at North Carolina*   Chapel Hill, N.C.    7:00 
Sun. Jan. 6  FLORIDA  STATE*  COLLEGE PARK, Md. ESPNU  1:30 
Thurs. Jan. 10  MIAMI*    COLLEGE PARK, Md.   7:00 
Sun. Jan. 13  at Virginia Tech*   Blacksburg, Va.    2:00 
Thurs. Jan. 17  NC STATE*   COLLEGE PARK, Md. RSN  8:30 
Sun. Jan. 20  at Georgia Tech*   Atlanta, Ga.  ESPN2  3:00 
Thurs. Jan. 24  NORTH CAROLINA*  COLLEGE PARK, Md. RSN  8:30 
Sun. Jan. 27  at Clemson*   Clemson, S.C.  ACCDN  5:00 
Sun. Feb. 3  BOSTON COLLEGE*  COLLEGE PARK, Md.   2:00 
Fri. Feb. 8  at Wake Forest*   Winston-Salem, N.C. RSN  6:30 
Mon. Feb. 11  at Duke*    Durham, N.C.  ESPN2  7:00 
Thurs. Feb. 14  CLEMSON*   COLLEGE PARK, Md. ESPN3  7:00 
Sun. Feb. 17  at Virginia*   Charlottesville, Va. ESPN2  5:00 
Thurs. Feb. 21  at Boston College*  Chestnut Hill, Mass.   7:00 
Sun. Feb. 24  DUKE*    COLLEGE PARK, Md. ESPN2  3:00 
Thurs. Feb. 28  at Florida State*   Tallahassee, Fla.  ESPN3  7:00 
Sun. March 3  WAKE FOREST*   COLLEGE PARK, Md.   2:00 
 
ACC Tournament (Greensboro, N.C.; March 7-10) 
NCAA Tournament First and Second Rounds (College Park, Md.; March 23-25) 
NCAA Tournament Regionals (TBA; March 30-April 2) 
NCAA Final Four (New Orleans; April 7-9) 
 
*- ACC game; BOLD CAPS – home game at Comcast Center; All times Eastern 


